45
NON-METERED ENCLOSURE
STAINLESS STEEL
PWP Standard Model Numbers
Model No Main Amps Voltage Phase Jaw Wires AIC Rating
Breaker
Positions
PWP-11016-10 100 120/240 1 4 3 10,000 16
PWP-11016-22 100 120/240 1 4 3 22,000 16
PWP-11016-65 100 120/240 1 4 3 65,000 16
PWP-12016-22 200 120/240 1 4 3 22,000 16
PWP-12016-65 200 120/240 1 4 3 65,000 16
PWP
Power Pedestal
• 17” Wide, 31” High, 17” Deep
• 100% Stainless Steel